SPONSORED BY ATHLETICS DIRECT

DATE Division 3
06/05/2018

Total Scores

Position

A WN =

Mens Scores

Position

AU hA WN =

Match 1

Team

Gloucester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Telford AC

Team

Gloucester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC
Leamington C & AC
Telford AC

Womens Scores

Position

AU hA WN -

Officials Points

Team

Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva H
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Telford AC

Team Name
Gloucester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Telford AC

Match Position after 37 Events

Py p———rr—

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

Venue:

Leamington

Points
356
336

296
279.5
215.5

Points
184.5
168
146.5
146
142
134

Points
166.5
164
153
135
118
76.5

Points
5

15

15

15

15

5
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS
DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:
06/05/2018

Leamington

Men 100m (A string) Wind Speed = 1.4 m/s

Posn

AU hA WN =

Name

Joshua Abladey
Diekumo Anthony
Rory Cawkwell
Valerio Duah
Mitchell Turner
Manjot Atwal

Men 100m (B string)

Posn

A WN -

Name

Nathan Petch
Santino Dummett
Justin Smith
Joshua Bentley
Aaron Nettleford
Antony Foster

Men 200m (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

Morgan Amed
Ben Hawkes
Rory Cawkwell
Mitchell Turner
Joshua Abladey
Patrick Odame

Men 200m (B string)

Posn

AU hA WN

Name

Hassan Hassan
Joshua Bentley
Ben Riekstins
Aaron Nettleford
Justin Smith
Andrew Cooknell

Men 400m (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

Ben Hawkes
Greg Whitehouse
Charlie Roe

Sam Lowe
Michael Dickens
Stephen Millward

Men 400m (B string)

Posn

AU hAWN =

Name

Thomas Dold
Dean Mawby
AMAR SANGA
Jake Watson
Clark Roberts
Matthew Holloway

Club

Worcester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Gloucester AC
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Telford AC
Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Leamington C & AC
Gloucester AC
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC
Telford AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Worcester AC
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers
Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC

Club

Leamington C & AC
Tipton Harriers
Coventry Godiva H
Worcester AC
Telford AC
Gloucester AC

Club

Worcester AC
Leamington C & AC
Tipton Harriers
Telford AC
Coventry Godiva H
Gloucester AC
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Perf
10.9
11.0
11.1
11.1
11.2
12.7

Wind Speed = 0.3 m/s

Perf
11.3
11.6
12.0
12.0
12.1
15.0

Wind Speed = 0 m/s

Perf
21.8
225
22.7
22.8
229
24.5

Wind Speed = 1.9 m/s

Perf
22.6
23.4
24.1
24.4
24.7
25.5

Perf
50.1
50.4
51.3
51.9
55.3
59.2

Perf
52.3
54.0
54.1
54.2
54.8
65.0
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:
06/05/2018 Leamington
Men 110m H (A string) Wind Speed = 0 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Damien Chambefort Coventry Godiva H 16.0 9
2 Martin Cherrington Tipton Harriers 19.8 7
3 Tain Moody Telford AC 19.9 6
4 Stephen Millward Gloucester AC 21.2 5

Men 110m H (B string)

Wind Speed = 0 m/s

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Nathan Petch Coventry Godiva H 16.5 7
Men 400m H (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Charlie Roe Coventry Godiva H 58.4 9

2 Stephen Millward Gloucester AC 63.9 7

3 Iain Moody Telford AC 68.3 6
4 Andrew Cooknell Leamington C & AC 85.6 5
Men 400m H (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Nathan Petch Coventry Godiva H 65.2 7
2 Matthew Holloway Gloucester AC 79.4 5
Men 800m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Aaron Brown Tipton Harriers 1.55.4 9
2 Harry Wells Gloucester AC 1.57.3 7

3 Connor Jones Telford AC 1.58.6 6
4 Jake Cavens Worcester AC 1.59.9 5

5 Dean Mawby Leamington C & AC 2.03.0 4
6 Jose Ortiz Gonzalez Coventry Godiva H 2.27.5 3
Men 800m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Philip Wilson Tipton Harriers 2.01.3 7
2 Thomas Dold Worcester AC 2.02.6 5

3 Stewart Marshall Coventry Godiva H 2.03.3 4
4 Alexander Ibbs Leamington C & AC 2.05.3 3

5 Arthur Daley Gloucester AC 2.58.3 2
Men 1500m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Alex Burrows Telford AC 4.10.8 9
2 Philip Wilson Tipton Harriers 4.12.5 7
3 Miles Clisham Coventry Godiva H 4.17.0 6
4 James Dale Worcester AC 4.30.1 5

5 Scott Carpenter Gloucester AC 4.30.4 4

6 Jack Savage Leamington C & AC 4.32.4 3
Men 1500m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Andrew Boon Coventry Godiva H 4.37.1 7
2 Dominic Hull Leamington C & AC 4.37.1 5
3 Jason Tilley Gloucester AC 4.46.7 4
4 Andrew Prole Tipton Harriers 4.57.4 3
5 Colin Davies Worcester AC 5.12.3 2
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS
DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:
06/05/2018

Leamington

Men 5000m (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Peter Brookes Tipton Harriers 15.10.7
2 George Beardmore Worcester AC 16.11.9
3 Paul Ward Telford AC 16.16.1
4 Paul Andrew Leamington C & AC 16.17.8
5 Steven Robbins Gloucester AC 19.19.1
6 LIAM KINCAID Coventry Godiva H 20.31.4
Men 5000m (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Philip Wilson Tipton Harriers 16.13.1
2 Phillip Gould Leamington C & AC 17.22.6
3 Adam Pollock Worcester AC 17.40.4
4 David Gresswell Gloucester AC 19.22.4
Men 2000m s/c (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Stephen Millward Gloucester AC 6.16.9
2 Dylan Gillett Telford AC 6.37.7
3 Phillip Gould Leamington C & AC 6.40.5
4 Adam Walmsley Coventry Godiva H 6.57.7
5 Paul Rogers Tipton Harriers 7.28.3
6 Hugh Davies Worcester AC 7.29.9
Men 2000m s/c (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Jack Savage Leamington C & AC 6.53.2
2 Jeremy Mower Gloucester AC 7.22.3
3 Colin Davies Worcester AC 7.37.2
4 John Wilson Coventry Godiva H 7.43.0
Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Joel Townley Gloucester AC 6.59

2 Joseph Gilkes Coventry Godiva H 6.43

3 Ben Riekstins Telford AC 6.20

4 Callum Sinnott Leamington C & AC 6.18

5 Martin Cherrington Tipton Harriers 5.39

6 Thomas Dold Worcester AC 5.08
Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Drew Sinnott Leamington C & AC 5.86

2 Ben Crumpton Tipton Harriers 5.24

3 Oliver Keitley Gloucester AC 5.22

4 Patrick Odame Telford AC 4.63

5 Quentin Elmhirst Worcester AC 4.20
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS
DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:
06/05/2018

Leamington

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Joel Townley Gloucester AC 13.62 9

2 Joseph Gilkes Coventry Godiva H 13.00 7

3 Adam Higgins Worcester AC 12.29 6

4 Martin Cherrington Tipton Harriers 10.82 5

5 Callum Sinnott Leamington C & AC 10.67 4

6 Tain Moody Telford AC 9.74 3
Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Elliot Kimber Coventry Godiva H 12.98 7

2 Oliver Keitley Gloucester AC 12.14 5

3 Thomas Dold Worcester AC 10.43 4

4 Ben Crumpton Tipton Harriers 10.32 3
Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Damien Chambefort Coventry Godiva H 1.95 9
2 Joel Townley Gloucester AC 1.85 7

3 Adam Higgins Worcester AC 1.75 6
4 Martin Cherrington Tipton Harriers 1.75 5

5 Andrew Neat Telford AC 1.70 4

6 Callum Sinnott Leamington C & AC 1.65 3
Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Nathan Petch Coventry Godiva H 1.70 7
2 Andrew Jay Worcester AC 1.60 5
3= Ben Crumpton Tipton Harriers 1.50 35
3= Stephen Millward Gloucester AC 1.50 35
5 Phillip Gould Leamington C & AC 1.50 2
Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jake Watson Telford AC 4.40 9
2 Martin Cherrington Tipton Harriers 3.00 7
3 Peter Stewart Worcester AC 2.30 6
Men Pole Vault (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 John Bradley Telford AC dnf 0
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DATE Division 3
06/05/2018

Men Shot Putt

Posn

A WN =

Men Shot Putt

Posn

AU hA WN =

Match 1

(A string)

Name

Gareth Winter

Drew Sinnott
Andrejs Virsics
Quentin Elmhirst
Alessandro Dummett
Matthew West

(B string)

Name

Tim Williams

Callum Sinnott

Peter Stewart

Jamie Carter

Brian Darby

Rhys Chambers-Priest

Men Discus (A string)

Posn

AU hA WN -

Name

Gareth Winter
Callum Sinnott
Jamie Carter
Matthew West
Quentin Elmhirst
Stewart Marshall

Men Discus (B string)

Posn

AUl A WN =

Name

Martin Cherrington
Luke Coghill
James Sinnott
Peter Stewart
Jake Watson

Clark Roberts

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn

AU hAWN

Name

Tim Williams
Andrejs Virsics
Mark Elliott
James Sinnott
Quentin Elmhirst
Matthew West

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Gareth Winter
Callum Sinnott
Peter Stewart

David Garrott

Py p———rr—

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

Venue:

Leamington

Club

Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva H
Worcester AC
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers

Club

Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Telford AC
Coventry Godiva H
Tipton Harriers

Club

Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC
Coventry Godiva H

Club

Tipton Harriers
Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Telford AC
Coventry Godiva H

Club

Gloucester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Telford AC
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers

Club

Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Telford AC
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Perf
15.69
9.67
9.61
9.47
9.11
8.25

Perf
12.02
9.46
8.48
8.38
6.87
5.97

Perf

41.95
26.97
25.39
25.08
23.13
21.57

Perf

23.61
22.85
21.39
20.42
17.30
16.23

Perf

61.70
44.60
41.42
23.38
20.80
15.71

Perf

26.00
22.84
20.67
17.84
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DATE Division 3
06/05/2018

SPONSORED BY ATHLETICS DIRECT

Match 1

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn Name

Drew Sinnott
Jamie Carter
Gareth Winter
Quentin Elmhirst
Martin Cherrington
Stewart Marshall

A WN =

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn Name

1 Tim Williams

2 Joshua Noon

3 Rhys Chambers-Priest
4 Antony Foster

Mens 4x100m

Posn Name
1

u A WwN

Mens 4x400m

Posn Name

AU hA WN -

Women 100m (A string)

Posn Name

Sophie Lambert
Sarah-Jane Ollis
Alexia Bennett-Cordy
Louise Corcoran
Mariam Bhayat
Bethany Masefield

AU A WN =

Women 100m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Sophie Temple
2 Kate Anderson

3 Eleanor Duncan
4 Abigail Owen

5 Stephanie Childs

Py p———rr—

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

Venue:

Leamington

Club

Leamington C & AC
Telford AC
Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Coventry Godiva H

Club

Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC

Club

Telford AC
Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Tipton Harriers

Club

Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Telford AC
Gloucester AC
Coventry Godiva H

Club

Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva H
Telford AC

Club

Gloucester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
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Perf

47.70
46.00
40.55
34.32
33.81
22.21

Perf

33.78
31.62
28.47
24.85

Perf
43.9
45.2
45.6
68.4
DQ

Perf

3.32.8
3.37.3
3.37.8
3.43.0
3.44.4
3.45.6

Wind Speed = 1.5 m/s

Perf
12.7
12.8
12.8
13.3
13.4
13.7

Wind Speed =1 m/s

Perf
13.0
13.2
13.2
13.8
13.8
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:

06/05/2018 Leamington
Women 200m (A string) Wind Speed = 0.2 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 YASMIN LIVERPOOL Coventry Godiva H 24.6 9
2 Derrion Thompson Tipton Harriers 25.4 7
3 Sophie Lambert Gloucester AC 26.4 6
4 Eleanor Duncan Worcester AC 26.7 5
5 Louise Corcoran Leamington C & AC 27.5 4
6 Bethany Masefield Telford AC 29.0 3
Women 200m (B string) Wind Speed = 1.3 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jordan Hall Tipton Harriers 26.1 7
2 Sarah-Jane Ollis Worcester AC 26.5 5
3 Sophie Temple Gloucester AC 26.6 4
4 Stephanie Childs Leamington C & AC 27.9 3
5 Mariam Bhayat Coventry Godiva H 28.2 2
6 Helen Watson Telford AC 35.7 1
Women 400m (A string)
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Esther Adikpe Coventry Godiva H 55.8 9
2 Derrion Thompson Tipton Harriers 56.9 7
3 LJ Phillips Gloucester AC 64.2 6
4 SOPHIE BLEAZARD Telford AC 64.7 5
5 India Phillips Leamington C & AC 67.0 4
6 Catherine Hutchinson Worcester AC 76.8 3
Women 400m (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Kate Anderson Coventry Godiva H 57.9 7
2 Scarlett Pegler Gloucester AC 66.3 5
3 Abigail Owen Tipton Harriers 68.0 4
4 Elise Blake Worcester AC 69.6 3
Women 100m H (A string) Wind Speed = 1.9 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Carly Bates Coventry Godiva H 15.2 9
2 India Phillips Leamington C & AC 18.4 7
3 Jacqueline Holloway Gloucester AC 19.7 6
4 Victoria Watkins Worcester AC 20.4 5
Women 100m H (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Saffia Del Torre Leamington C & AC 21.0 7
2 Jan Timberlake Worcester AC 22.9 5
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:

06/05/2018 Leamington
Women 400m H (A string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 India Phillips Leamington C & AC 73.4
2 Jacqueline Holloway Gloucester AC 75.0
3 Victoria Watkins Worcester AC 75.6
4 Charlotte Fletcher Tipton Harriers 82.8
Women 400m H (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Alexia Bennett-Cordy Tipton Harriers 67.9
2 Sara Wills Leamington C & AC 83.7
3 Jan Timberlake Worcester AC 107.0
Women 800m (A string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Holly Cherry Coventry Godiva H 2.24.5
2 Bethany Wells Gloucester AC 2.27.0
3 Emma Robertson Worcester AC 2.28.5
4 Saffia Del Torre Leamington C & AC 2.34.7
Women 800m (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Suzanne Harding Gloucester AC 2.36.5
2 Rachel Aldrich Coventry Godiva H 2.46.9
3 Elise Blake Worcester AC 2.48.6
4 Sara Wills Leamington C & AC 3.24.0
Women 1500m (A string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Isobel Davis Coventry Godiva H 5.02.6
2 Emma Robertson Worcester AC 5.05.5
3 Zara Blower Leamington C & AC 5.26.7
4 Suzanne Harding Gloucester AC 5.39.6
5 Daniela Sedgley Tipton Harriers 6.17.8
Women 1500m (B string)
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Amelia Starling Coventry Godiva H 5.14.1
2 Lauren Matthews Worcester AC 5.18.8
3 Saffia Del Torre Leamington C & AC 5.30.5
4 Trudy Wells Gloucester AC 6.50.2
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS
DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:
06/05/2018

Leamington

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Millie Porter

2 Zara Blower

3 Sally Boon

4 Daniela Sedgley
5 Sarah Davies

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name

1 Hayley Winters

2 Catherine Hutchinson
3 Jayne Mumford

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name

1 Louise Corcoran

2 SOPHIE BLEAZARD
3 Melanie Garland

4 Julia Johnson

5 Alexia Bennett-Cordy

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name

1 Stephanie Childs

2 Jan Timberlake

3 Shalayna Hutchinson
4 Chloe Jones

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name

Alimat Balogun
Melanie Garland
Julia Johnson
Stephanie Childs
Helen Watson

v b W=

Women Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Mary Donaldson
2 Jan Timberlake

Women High Jump (A string)

Posn Name

1 Saffia Del Torre

2 Derrion Thompson
3 Melanie Garland

4= SOPHIE BLEAZARD
4= Jacqueline Holloway

Women High Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Julia Johnson

Club

Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva H
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Club

Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Coventry Godiva H

Club

Leamington C & AC
Telford AC
Worcester AC
Gloucester AC
Tipton Harriers

Club

Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Tipton Harriers
Gloucester AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Worcester AC
Gloucester AC
Leamington C & AC
Telford AC

Club
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC

Club

Leamington C & AC
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC
Telford AC
Gloucester AC

Club
Gloucester AC
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Perf

10.57.6
11.14.5
12.14.1
12.52.3
12.54.7

Perf

11.28.9
13.33.6
13.56.5

Perf
4.64
4.60
4.48
4.46
4.31

Perf
4.53
4.36
3.92
3.29

Perf
10.30
9.20
9.17
8.64
7.52

Perf
8.66
8.09

Perf
1.42
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35

Perf
1.30

A 00O N ©

Pts

w 0N A 00O N © o

A OO N ©

Pts

Pts

4.5
4.5

Pts
7



SPONSORED BY ATHLETICS DIRECT

DATE Division 3

06/05/2018

Match 1

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn
1

Name
Helen Watson

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn

AU hA WN =

Name

Carol Parker

Sophie Hunt
Shalayna Hutchinson
Chloe Jones
Kimberley Carter
Samantha Bowkett

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn

AU hA WN =

Name

Zainab Balogun
Bethany Gardiner
ELISE JONES
Lauren Ashbourne
Julia Rogaczewska
Gill Repton

Women Discus (A string)

Posn

AU A WN =

Name

Kimberley Carter
Chloe Jones

Carol Parker

Lauren Ashbourne
Shalayna Hutchinson
Samantha Bowkett

Women Discus (B string)

Posn
1

u A WwN

Name

Sophie Hunt

Julia Rogaczewska
Rebecca Hartshorne
Bethany Gardiner
Gill Repton

Py p———rr—

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

Venue:

Leamington

Club
Telford AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Leamington C & AC
Tipton Harriers
Gloucester AC
Telford AC
Worcester AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Gloucester AC
Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Telford AC
Worcester AC

Club

Telford AC
Gloucester AC
Coventry Godiva H
Leamington C & AC
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Club

Leamington C & AC
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers
Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
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Perf
1.70

Perf
11.24
10.16
9.73
9.53
8.38
6.10

Perf
9.65
8.84
8.64
7.20
5.96
4.87

Perf

36.52
35.99
34.10
26.91
23.00
22.30

Perf

26.63
22.51
20.73
19.87
12.70

Pts
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS
DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:
06/05/2018

Leamington

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn Name

Sophie Hunt

Zainab Balogun
Marion Loveridge
Kimberley Carter
Rebecca Hartshorne
Samantha Bowkett

A WN =

Women Hammer (B string)

Posn Name

Carol Parker

Chloe Jones

Julia Rogaczewska
Mary Donaldson
Shalayna Hutchinson
Gill Repton

AU hA WN =

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn Name

Francesca Garrott
Simone Huggins-Ward
Lauren Ashbourne
Rebecca Hartshorne
Jacqueline Holloway
Sarah-Jane Ollis

AU hA WN -

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name

Mary Donaldson
Chloe Jones
ELISE JONES
Eleanor Duncan
Kimberley Carter

v b W N

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name

v b W=

Womens 4x400m

Posn Name
1

v bh WN

Club

Leamington C & AC
Coventry Godiva H
Gloucester AC
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Gloucester AC
Telford AC
Leamington C & AC
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC

Club

Telford AC
Coventry Godiva H
Leamington C & AC
Tipton Harriers
Gloucester AC
Worcester AC

Club

Leamington C & AC
Gloucester AC
Tipton Harriers
Worcester AC
Telford AC

Club

Tipton Harriers
Coventry Godiva H
Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Leamington C & AC

Club

Coventry Godiva H
Gloucester AC
Tipton Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
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Perf

35.00
31.93
31.71
29.82
25.32
23.24

Perf

28.95
24.22
24.07
21.93
18.00
13.78

Perf

36.40
35.17
33.33
22.71
21.26
15.18

Perf

27.76
19.98
19.07
14.88
14.25

Perf
51.9
52.6
52.9
53.8
54.2

Perf

4.09.6
4.33.2
4.36.9
4.53.8
4.58.5
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2018 RESULTS

DATE Division 3 Match 1 Venue:
06/05/2018 Leamington
200m Guest (Guest Event) Wind Speed = 0.9 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf
1 Dieks Anthony Coventry Godiva Harriers 24.0
2 Laura Phillips Gloucester 29.1

Womens 3000m (Guest Event)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Tracy Hinxman Gloucester 11.01.8
Womens Javelin (Guest Event)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Lydia Mitchell Leamington C&AC 27.03
Womens Shot (Guest Event)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Rebecca Hartshorne Tipton 7.64

Mens Javelin (Guest Event)

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Luke Manning Leamington C&AC 32.90

100m (Guest Event) Wind Speed = 0.1 m/s
Posn Name Club Perf

1 Hassan Hassan Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.0

2 Gareth Winter Gloucester 13.5

3 Mel Garland Worcester 14.5
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